

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2016 HMA SURFACING

BID TABULATION

06/14/2016

MMH

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	MICHIGAN PAVING		RIETH-RILEY	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
CONTRACT E						
HMA 13A	15,103	TON	\$ 50.64	\$ 764,815.92	\$ \$ 53.15	\$ 802,724.45
Dr. Structure Cover, Adj.	82	EACH	\$ 285.00	\$ 23,370.00	\$ \$ 285.00	\$ 23,370.00
Dr. Structure Reconstruct	1	FT	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ \$ 175.00	\$ 175.00
Water shutoff, Adj.	2	EACH	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ \$ 285.00	\$ 570.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	9,230	SYD	\$ 1.26	\$ 11,629.80	\$ \$ 0.89	\$ 8,214.70
Cold Milling HMA Surface, Special	9,390	SYD	\$ 2.30	\$ 21,597.00	\$ \$ 1.87	\$ 17,559.30
Monument Box Adjust	9	EACH	\$ 285.00	\$ 2,565.00	\$ \$ 125.00	\$ 1,125.00
Curb Reconstruct	140	FT	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ \$ 30.00	\$ 4,200.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	1,478	LFT	\$ 0.35	\$ 517.30	\$ \$ 0.35	\$ 517.30
Shoulder, CI II	2,330	TON	\$ 20.34	\$ 47,392.20	\$ \$ 19.10	\$ 44,503.00
Slope Restoration	2,000	SYD	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ \$ 6.00	\$ 12,000.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT E				\$ 886,687.22		\$ 914,958.75
As Read Bid Amount =				887,542.22		